Gearhead Ordering Information
How To Order
Page 89
©2003 Danaher Motion. Printed in the U.S.A. The specifications in this publication are believed to be accurate and reliable.
However, it is the responsibility of the product user to determine the suitability of Micron products for a specific application.
While defective products will be replaced without charge if promptly returned, no liability is assumed beyond such replacement.
Trademark of Danaher Motion. DANAHER MOTION is registered in the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office and in other countries. *
Phone: 1-800-554-8466
Website: www.microngearheads.com
D T R 1 1 5 0 0 5 Motor
Model
Designates Gearhead Type
NT = NemaTRUE*
NTP = NemaTRUE PLUS*
NTR = NemaTRUE 90*
DT = DuraTRUE*
DTR = DuraTRUE 90*
UT = UltraTRUE*
UTR = UltraTRUE 90*
ET = EverTRUE
EQ = EQ Series
Gearhead Ratio
See Ratio Availability in
corresponding gearhead section
Custom Options
Special = S
None = 0
Motor Model Number
GEARHEAD SIZE
DuraTRUE
NemaTRUE DuraTRUE 90
NemaTRUE PLUS DuraTRUE Hollow Shaft UltraTRUE
NemaTRUE 90 DuraTRUE Dual Shaft UltraTRUE 90 EverTRUE EQ
17 = Size 17 60 = Size 60 006 = Size 60 014 - Size 14 10 = Size 10 23 / 60 = Size 23 / 60mm
23 = Size 23 90 = Size 90 075 = Size 75 018 - Size 18 14 = Size 14
34 = Size 34 115 = Size 115 090 = Size 90 018t - Size 18t 18 = Size 18
42 = Size 42 142 = Size 142 010 = Size 10 022 = Size 22
60 = Size 60 115 = Size 115 (UltraTRUE ONLY)
90 = Size 90
115 = Size 115
ELECTROMATE
Toll Free Phone  (877) SERVO98
Toll Free Fax  (877) SERV099
Sold & Serviced By:
NemaTRUE 90
Page 17
©2003 Danaher Motion. Printed in the U.S.A. The specifications in this publication are believed to be accurate and reliable.
However, it is the responsibility of the product user to determine the suitability of Micron products for a specific application.
While defective products will be replaced without charge if promptly returned, no liability is assumed beyond such replacement.
Trademark of Danaher Motion. DANAHER MOTION is registered in the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office and in other countries. *
NemaTRUE 90*
Right Angle Gearheads
Ready for Immediate Delivery
Precision: 13 arc-minutes Ratio Availability: 1:1 thru 500:1
Frame Sizes: 23, 34, and 42 Radial load capacity: up to 650 lb
Torque Capacity: up to 2255 in-lb Mounting system: RediMount*
Index Page
NemaTRUE 90 Size 23 Planetary Gearhead  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .18
NemaTRUE 90 Size 34 Planetary Gearhead  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .19
NemaTRUE 90 Size 42 Planetary Gearhead  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .20
Selection . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .10
Mounting Tools  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 84
Phone: 1-800-554-8466
Website: www.microngearheads.com
RediMount system
provides error-free motor installation
HRC 55-60 steel gears
provide superior wear resistence and
increased backlash integrity

3.79 (96)
13 max
15 max
3.0 (1.4)
3.4 (1.5)
95%
90%
NTR23-001 1:1 59 (7) 54 (6) 49 (6) 195 (22)
NTR23-002 2:1 130 (15) 118 (13) 107 (12) 360 (41)
NTR23-003 3:1 83 (9) 75 (9) 68 (8) 270 (31)
NTR23-004 4:1 61 (7) 56 (6) 50 (6) 238 (27)
NTR23-005P 5:1P 50 (6) 46 (5) 41 (5) 180 (20)
NTR23-005T 5:1T 179 (20) 153 (17) 138 (16) 366 (41)
NTR23-006 6:1 153 (17) 130 (15) 126 (14) 366 (41)
NTR23-009 9:1 97 (11) 83 (9) 80 (9) 289 (33)
NTR23-010 10:1 157 (18) 144 (16) 130 (15) 366 (41)
NTR23-012 12:1 72 (8) 61 (7) 59 (7) 252 (28)
NTR23-015 15:1 100 (11) 91 (10) 83 (9) 297 (34)
NTR23-020 20:1 74 (8) 67 (8) 61 (7) 366 (41)
NTR23-025 25:1 60 (7) 55 (6) 50 (6) 198 (22)
NTR23-030 30:1 102 (12) 98 (11) 94 (11) 305 (34)
NTR23-040 40:1 75 (9) 72 (8) 69 (8) 263 (30)
NTR23-050 50:1 62 (7) 59 (7) 57 (6) 203 (23)
NTR23-060 60:1 163 (18) 161 (18) 158 (18) 366 (41)
NTR23-075 75:1 104 (12) 102 (12) 100 (11) 311 (35)
NTR23-090 90:1 104 (12) 102 (12) 101 (11) 313 (35)
NTR23-100 100:1 163 (18) 162 (18) 161 (18) 366 (41)
NTR23-120 120:1 76 (9) 75 (9) 74 (8) 270 (31)
NTR23-125 125:1 63 (7) 62 (7) 60 (7) 207 (23)
NTR23-150 150:1 104 (12) 103 (12) 102 (12) 316 (36)
NTR23-200 200:1 164 (19) 163 (18) 162 (18) 366 (41)
NTR23-250 250:1 63 (7) 62 (7) 62 (7) 207 (23)
NTR23-300 300:1 104 (12) 104 (12) 103 (12) 319 (36)
NTR23-400 400:1 77 (9) 76 (9) 76 (9) 274 (31)
NTR23-500 500:1 63 (7) 63 (7) 62 (7) 207 (23)
4.31 (109.5)
4.99 (127)
Dimension ‘L’
in (mm)

NemaTRUE 90* Size 34
Right Angle Gearhead English
(TABLE 1) PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATIONS
1 Ratios are exact, higher ratios are also available, consult factory.
Tr = Rated output torque at rated speed for specific hours of life.
J = Mass moment of inertia reflected to the input shaft (including pinion assembly)
Tpeak = Allowable momentary peak torque for emergency stop or heavy shock loading.
NTR34-001 1:1
NTR34-002 2:1
NTR34-003 3:1
NTR34-004 4:1
NTR34-005P 5:1P
NTR34-005T 5:1T
NTR34-006 6:1
NTR34-009 9:1
NTR34-010 10:1
NTR34-012 12:1
NTR34-015 15:1
NTR34-020 20:1
NTR34-025 25:1
NTR34-030 30:1
NTR34-040 40:1
NTR34-050 50:1
NTR34-060 60:1
NTR34-075 75:1
NTR34-090 90:1
NTR34-100 100:1
NTR34-120 120:1
NTR34-125 125:1
NTR34-150 150:1
NTR34-200 200:1
NTR34-250 250:1
NTR34-300 300:1
NTR34-400 400:1
NTR34-500 500:1
** AD = Adapter length
Adapter length will vary depending on motor.
Ratio
Dimension ‘K’